
Builder: GRADY-WHITE

Year Built: 2020

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 28' (8.53mm)

Beam: 9.5

2020 GRADY-WHITE 285 FREEDOM —
GRADY-WHITE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
2020 Grady-White 285 Freedom — GRADY-WHITE from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety
of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 2020 Grady-White 285 Freedom — GRADY-WHITE or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/grady_white/285_freedom/2020_grady_white_285_freedom/2020/386425/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/grady_white/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/grady_white/285_freedom/2020_grady_white_285_freedom/2020/386425/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/grady_white/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/grady_white/285_freedom/2020_grady_white_285_freedom/2020/386425/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/grady_white/285_freedom/2020_grady_white_285_freedom/2020/386425/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

 

$20,000.00 Price Reduction! Low hours!! Just 120 hours on  each of the Yamaha 250 outboards.
The hundred hour service has just been done. Additionally, there are extended warranties until
May 2025.Broker's Comments:I took a ride with the owner on 7/7/2023. There were the two of us
on board and about 1/2 tank of fuel. The temperature was 85 degrees with a light breeze. At 4400
rpm the boat hit 39 knots and 5000 rpm it hit 44 knots. Clearly, the 250hp engines are plenty to
power this 285 Freedom!The 285 Freedom is a great all-around family boat that can do it all-
Fishing, Tubing, Day Cruising, Visiting a Sandbar.  Grady White redesigned the 285 for 2020
with a higher windshield, electric helm seats and electric aft facing lounges. Fishabilty is
enhanced with a 35 gallon livewell, two insulated fishboxes and a Lewmar Pro Fish windlass.
For tubing there is a retractable pylon and a transom shower for washing down your gear.The
owner opted for the 250hp outboards to gain more fuel economy. He reports that drop in top end
performance is minimal and is far outweighed by the savings in fuel consumption.Electronics
include a 12" Simrad chartplotter with an 18" radome, Fusion stereo and Icom VHF.There is a full
eisenglass enclosure for the cockpit.Call today to set up your showing on this beauty!

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2020

Year Built: 2020 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 28' (8.53mm) Beam: 9.5

Dimensions

Fuel Capacity: 220 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Engine Type: Outboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information

2020 Grady-White 285 Freedom — GRADY-WHITE Page 5 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

2020 Grady-White 285 Freedom — GRADY-WHITE Page 13 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	3
	2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


